Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CLT100F-C4 - TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT 1"
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
PanduitPanduit
CLT100F-C4CLT100F-C4
For any questions, you can email us directly:For any questions, you can email us directly:
sales@integrated-circuit.comsales@integrated-circuit.com
                               1 / 3                               1 / 3
Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CLT100F-C4 - TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT 1"
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CLT100F-C4 - TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT 1"
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Ordering Information — Corrugated Loom Tubing 'B' 'A'
             PANDUIT® Part Number Inside Outside Feet Per Pkg.
Slit Solid Material Color Diameter Diameter Pkg. Qty*
CLT25F-C20 CLTS25F-C .265" (6.7) .390" (9.9) 100'
CLT35F-C20 CLTS35F-C .350" (8.9) .500" (12.7) 100'
CLT38F-C20 CLTS38F-C .414" (10.5) .556" (14.1) 100'
CLT50F-C20 CLTS50F-C .505" (12.8) .670" (17.0) 100'
CLT62F-C20 CLTS62F-C .665" (16.9) .830" (21.1) 100'
CLT75F-C20 CLTS75F-C .760" (19.3) .935" (23.7) 100'
CLT100F-C20 CLTS100F-C Polyethylene Black .915" (23.2) 1.090" (27.7) 100' 1 Roll
CLT125F-L20 CLTS125F-L 1.290" (32.8) 1.500" (38.1) 50'
CLT150F-X20 ** 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 10'
CLT150F-T20 ** 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 200'
CLT150F-D20 CLTS150F-D 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 500'
CLT188F-X20 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 10'
CLT188F-C20 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 100'
CLT188F-6C20 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 600'
CLT25F-C3 CLTS25F-C3 .265" (6.7) .390" (9.9) 100'
CLT35F-C3 CLTS35F-C3 .350" (8.9) .500" (12.7) 100'
CLT38F-C3 CLTS38F-C3 .414" (10.5) .556" (14.1) 100'
CLT50F-C3 CLTS50F-C3 .505" (12.8) .670" (17.0) 100'
CLT62F-C3 CLTS62F-C3 .665" (16.9) .830" (21.1) 100'
CLT75F-C3 CLTS75F-C3 .760" (19.3) .935" (23.7) 100'
CLT100F-C3 CLTS100F-C3 Polyethylene Orange .915" (23.2) 1.090" (27.7) 100'
CLT125F-L3 CLTS125F-L3 1.290" (32.8) 1.500" (38.1) 50' 1 Roll
CLT150F-X3 ** 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 10'
CLT150F-T3 ** 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 200'
CLT150F-D3 CLTS150F-D3 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 500'
CLT188F-X3 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 10'
CLT188F-C3 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 100'
CLT188F-CC3 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 600'
CLT125F-L4 ** 1.290" (32.8) 1.500" (38.1) 50'
CLT150F-X4 ** 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 10'
CLT150F-T4 ** 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 200'
CLT150F-D4 ** Polyethylene Yellow 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 500' 1 Roll
CLT188F-X4 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 10'
CLT188F-C4 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 100'
CLT188F-6C4 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 600'
CLT25N-C630 CLTS25N-C .265" (6.7) .390" (9.9) 100'
CLT35N-C630 CLTS35N-C .350" (8.9) .500" (12.7) 100'
CLT38N-C630 CLTS38N-C .414" (10.5) .556" (14.1) 100'
CLT50N-C630 CLTS50N-C .505" (12.8) .670" (17.0) 100'
CLT62N-C630 CLTS62N-C Heat Stabilized .665" (16.9) .830" (21.1) 100'
CLT75N-C630 CLTS75N-C Black Nylon Black .760" (19.3) .935" (23.7) 100' 1 Roll
CLT100N-C630 CLTS100N-C .915" (23.2) 1.090" (27.7) 100'
CLT125N-L630 CLTS125N-L 1.290" (32.8) 1.500" (38.1) 50'
CLT150N-D630 CLTS150N-D 1.550" (39.1) 1.860" (47.2) 500'
CLT188N-6C630 ** 1.881" (47.8) 2.169" (55.1) 600'
*Order the number of rolls required.
**Contact factory for additional sizes, materials, colors, and bulk packaging.
NOTE: Custom cut-to-length sizes are available upon request.  Contact factory for details
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3